
MF
Kolmen aseen SM-kilpailut
sunnuntai 14. toukokuuta 2023 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALAKAS Onur HELSM FIN 26 23.5.1978
2 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 5 10.1.1959
3 HAARALA Ville YLIO FIN 8 3.2.1987
4 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 1 12.1.2001
5 JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM FIN 4 19.2.2004
6 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 22 13.9.1964
7 KIISKI Miikka YLIO FIN 16 12.4.1965
8 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OULUM FIN 17 26.2.1992
9 REPO Juho Oskari OULUM FIN 18 15.5.2003
10 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 2 14.6.1981
11 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 3 20.11.1989



2 poules
1 poule of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MF
Kolmen aseen SM-kilpailut
sunnuntai 14. toukokuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 1
2 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 2
3 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 3
4 JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM FIN 4
5 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 5
6 HAARALA Ville YLIO FIN 8
7 KIISKI Miikka YLIO FIN 16
8 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OULUM FIN 17
9 REPO Juho Oskari OULUM FIN 18
10 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 22
11 ALAKAS Onur HELSM FIN 26



MF
Kolmen aseen SM-kilpailut
sunnuntai 14. toukokuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

10.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (SAIMS / FIN)

REPO Juho Oskari OULUM / FIN

HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM / FIN

JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM / FIN

ANDERSSON Hans YLIO / FIN

KIISKI Miikka YLIO / FIN

ALAKAS Onur HELSM / FIN

Piste 6

10.00

Referee(s):

LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (HELSM / FIN)

HAARALA Ville YLIO / FIN

WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO / FIN

TOKOLA Teemu OULUM / FIN

LUMIJÄRVI Juha OULUM / FIN

KESKINIVA Arto PORVM / FIN



MF
Kolmen aseen SM-kilpailut
sunnuntai 14. toukokuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
3 HAARALA Ville YLIO FIN 3 0,75 18 14 +4 Advanced
4 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
5 JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM FIN 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
6 REPO Juho Oskari OULUM FIN 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
7 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 2 0,50 15 12 +3 Advanced
8 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OULUM FIN 1 0,25 11 18 -7 Advanced
9 KIISKI Miikka YLIO FIN 1 0,20 10 21 -11 Advanced
10 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 0 0,00 7 20 -13 Advanced
11 ALAKAS Onur HELSM FIN 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced



MF

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

2

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (FIN)

2

3

4

5

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

6

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

OULUM / FIN

YLIO / FIN

OULUM / FIN

OULUM / FIN

YLIO / FIN

YLIO / FIN

HELSM / FIN

OULUM / FIN

YLIO / FIN

PORVM / FIN

OULUM / FIN



MF
Kolmen aseen SM-kilpailut
sunnuntai 14. toukokuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.1.2001
2 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.6.1981
3T HAARALA Ville YLIO FIN 3.2.1987
3T JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM FIN 19.2.2004
5 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.1.1959
6 REPO Juho Oskari OULUM FIN 15.5.2003
7 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
8 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OULUM FIN 26.2.1992
9 KIISKI Miikka YLIO FIN 12.4.1965
10 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 13.9.1964
11 ALAKAS Onur HELSM FIN 23.5.1978



MF
Kolmen aseen SM-kilpailut
sunnuntai 14. toukokuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINDROOS Hilding Gustav FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


